
2009 Grand Prix Tour Tournament
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MO.15

MO.14

MO.13

MO.9

MO.10

MO.11

MO.2

MO.1

᳃䚷✵ኸᖹ

኱㝮䚷୍ு IRT-J

䝡䝞

MO.3
ᮃ㔝䚷㞝ྖ 䠵ᮾ㝧⏫

▼⏣䚷࿘ஓ 䝁໭ୖᑿ

MO.8

MO.7

ᯇỌ䚷๛♸ 䝡⏫⏣

㟷ᮌ䚷ἲಖ 䝎䜲䝗䞊

Ᏻ⃰䚷㝯⾜ 䝃᪫

MO.6

⯪㇂䚷㈆ኵ

ᯇ㔝䚷ᘯᶞ

7

䝡⏫⏣

▮ᔱ䚷Ꮥὒ 䝎䜲䝗䞊

IRT-J

ᯇཎ䚷⌮

Ọᮎ䚷㈗அ 䝔䜱⦎㤿

䝔䜱ᅜ㡿

8

⏣㑓䚷⩧ GGYB

MO.5

男子オープンクラス　コンソレーション
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